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Cedar Ridge Middle School  
Boys Basketball Schedule 2018-2019 
 
 

 Opponent Location 7th 
varsity 

7th JV 8th 
varsity 

8th JV 

Nov 7, Wed Boring BMS 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

Nov 8, Thur Welches Welches NO GAME 4:30pm NO GAME 5:30pm 

Nov 15, Thur PICTURES CRMS 2:30 2:30 2:30 2:30 

Nov 15, Thur WyEast Cedar Ridge 4:30pm NO GAME 5:30pm NO GAME 

Nov 28, Wed Estacada Estacada 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

Nov 29, Thur The Dalles BMS 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

Dec 3, Mon Boring BMS 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

Dec 6, Thur Welches Cedar Ridge NO GAME 4:30pm NO GAME 5:30pm 

Dec 12, Wed Hood River BMS 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

Dec 13, Thur Estacada BMS 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

Dec 17, Mon Wy’East Wy’East 4:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 

***Please note that most “Home” games will played at Boring Middle School due to gym space*** 
 
 
 
 

 
Bus Dates:  Depart time: 
11/7 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Boring Middle 3:30 
11/8 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Welches 3:30 
11/28 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Estacada 3:30 
11/29 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Boring Middle 3:45 

 12/3 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Boring Middle 3:45  
12/12 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Boring Middle 3:45 
12/13 One-way Trip Cedar Ridge to Boring Middle 3:45 
12/17 Round Trip Cedar Ridge to Wy’East Middle 2:15 

 

17100 Bluff Rd. Contact: 
Sandy, OR 97055 Doug Lewis, Athletic Director 
(503) 668-8067 doug.lewis@ortrail.k12.or.us 
Fax-503-668-5291  

 
 


